
PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION - ICSE 2019-20 

CLASS – X 

 

BOARD VIVA SCHEDULE - ICSE 2019-20 

 

 
Issue of answer sheets - January 27 & 28 
Issue of Report Card - Friday, January 31 

DAY & DATE TIME SUBJECT DURATION 

Monday, December30 
9.00 am to 11.00 am Literature in English  

English paper 2 
2 hrs. 

Tuesday, December 31 
9.00 am to 11.00 am English Language 

English paper 1 
2 hrs. 

Thursday, January 2 9.00 am to 11.00 am Geography – HCG – Paper 2 2 hrs. 

Saturday, January 4 
9.00 am to 11.00 am Computer Application/ 

Physical Education 
2 hrs. 

Monday, January 6 9.00 am to 11.00 am Biology – Science Paper 3 2 hrs. 

Wednesday , January 8 9.00 am to 11.00 am History & Civics – HCG – Paper 1 2 hrs. 

Friday, January 10 9.00 am to 12.00 pm Hindi 3 hrs. 

Monday, January 13 9.00 am to 11.30 am Mathematics 2½ hrs. 

Wednesday, January 15 9.00 am to 11.00 am Physics – Science Paper 1 2 hrs. 

Friday, January 17 9.00 am to 11.00 am Chemistry – Science Paper 2 2 hrs. 

 X A & B X C &D 
Monday, January 20 
8.30 am to 12.00 

English Speaking Skills Biology 

Tuesday, January 21 
 8.30 am to 12.00 

Biology English Speaking Skills 

Wednesday, January 22 
8.30 am to 12.00 

Physics Chemistry 

Thursday, January 23 
8.30 am to 12.00 

English Listening 
Skills/Physical Education 

English Listening Skills / 
Physical Education 

Friday, January 24 
8.30 am to 12.00 

Chemistry Physics 

Monday, January 27 
8.30 am to 12.00  

Hindi Computer Applications 

Tuesday, January 28 
8.30 am to 12.00  

Computer Applications Hindi 


